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DeFelice

DiCamillo

Draper

Fipps

Freeman

Gale

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Granted

The One and Only Ivan

Tuck Everlasting

Nine, Ten

Sunshine

Lucky Broken Girl

The Penderwicks on 

Gardham Street

The War that Saved My Life

9. The Wild Robot

Dear Mr. Henshaw

No Talking

New Kid: Graphic Novel

Bud, Not Buddy

Danny, Champion of  the

World

The Lemonade War

Manatee Rescue

Weasel

Because of Winn Dixie

Out of My Mind

Starfish

Alone

Zoo at the Edge of the 

World

23. My Side of the MountainGeorge

24. Giff Pictures of Hollis Woods

25. Gilson Thirteen Ways to Sink a Sub

26. Grabenstein Escape From Mr. 

Lemoncello’s Library: 
The Graphic Novel

27. Gratz Ban This Book

28. Grisham Theodore Boone, Kid Lawyer

29. Hahn Wait Till Helen Comes

30. Holm The Fourteenth Goldfish

31. Holm Lion of Mars

32. Hunt Fish in a Tree

33. Kelly Song For a Whale

From the Mixed-Up Files

of Mrs. Basil E. Frankweiler

Konigsburg34.
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Korman

Kuyatt

L’Engle

Levine

Lezotte
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Zoobreak

Good, Different

A Wrinkle In Time: The 

Graphic Novel

Ella Enchanted

Show Me A Sign

Lewis The Lion, the Witch,

and the Wardrobe

41. Lord Rules

42. Lowry Number the Stars

43. Lloyd Hummingbird

44. Lubar Punished

45. Lucianovic The League of Picky Eaters

46. Mass Finally

47. Naylor Shiloh

48. Nielson Words on Fire

49. Park Kite Fighters

50. Park Praire Lotus

51. Parry A Wolf Called Wonder
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Patterson Word of Mouse

Paulsen Hatchet

Pennypacker Pax

Pitchford Captain Nobody

Prineas Trouble in the Stars

Puller Captain Superlative

Pryor Luke, 1849 on the Golden

Trail

Rawls Where the Red Fern Grows

Robinet Walking to the Bus Rider

Blues

Robinson The Best Christmas Pageant

Ever

Rockwell How to Eat Fried Worms

Sachar Fuzzy Mud

Speare The Sign of the Beaver

Spinelli

67.
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Stoddart

70.

Jake and Lilly

Brave Like That

Stone Clean Get Away

Weeks Save Me A Seat

West Long Lost

Before the Ever AfterWoodson
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